Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
ASGL
 Ruggedized Connector Series for Rail & Mass Transit
and Other Harsh Environmental Applications
1
Product introduction

RECEPTACLE
3
HOW TO ORDER
                                                              ASGL      6 L 24 14 S C A    /  / X
Connector type:
     0: Cable mounted receptacle (Circular flange)
     1: Cable mounted receptacle (Square flange)
     2: Wall or box mounted receptacle (Circular flange)
     3: Wall or box mounted receptacle (Square flange)
     5: Jam nut receptacle
     6: Straight plug
     8: R/A plug
Service class:
     L: Water proof
     A: Non-watertight
Shell size:
     24, 28
Insert arrangement:
      Please refer to P5, P6
Contact type:
     P: Pin
     S: Socket
Contact wire type:
     C: Crimp
Backshell:
     A: Cable clamp without sleeve
     B: Cable clamp with sleeve
     D: Nut
   LF: With hoop
     M: Metric thread
   PG: PG thread
Cable entry size:
(A,B,D) 20: Ф20, others please refer to page 9 to 15
(M) 25: M25 thread, other size please contact us.
(PG) 21: PG21 thread
Shell plating:
Omit: Olive drab zinc
CD: Cadmium
NI: Nickel
BZ: Black zinc
Others please contact us
Alternate position :
      /: Omit, no degree
    W: 280°
     X: 250°
     Y: 110°
     Z: 80°
ASGL
KEY FEATURES
  Reverse bayonet connector
 anti cross-plugging key in the shell